
 
 

 
SCHOOLS OF THE MIDDLETOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2020-2021 

Website – www.middletowncityschools.com 
 

 AMANDA ELEMENTARY 
 Ph. 420-4542 Fax 420-4632 
 1300 Oxford State Rd. Middletown 45044 
 Principal – Beth Hendricks 
 bhendricks@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
 CENTRAL ACADEMY 
 Ph. 420-4537 Fax 420-4589 
 4601 Sophie Ave. Middletown 45042 
 Non-Graded  
 Principal – Brandon A.C. Grubenhoff 
 bgrubenhoff@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 8:00 am – 2:45 pm 
 
 CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY 
 Ph. 420-4544 Fax 420-4587 
 4800 Timber Trail Dr. Middletown 45044 
 Principal – Michelle Peterson 
 mpeterson@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
 MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY 
 Ph. 420-4549 Fax 420-4551 
 3325 Burbank St. Middletown 45044 
 Principal – Heather Keal 
 hkeal@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
 MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY 
 Ph. 420-4559 Fax 420-4560 
 4704 Miller Rd. Middletown 45042 
 Principal – Kee Edwards 
 kedwards@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
 HIGHVIEW 6TH  GRADE CENTER 
 Ph. 420-4566 Fax 420-4647 
 106 S. Highview Rd. Middletown 45044 
 Principal – Jenny Dennis 
 jdennis@middletowncityschools.com 
 Hours 8:00 am – 3:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 

ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY 
Ph. 420-4552 Fax 420-4553 
1210 S. Verity Pkwy. Middletown 45044 
Principal – Tracy Neeley 
tneeley@middletowncityschools.com 
Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY 
Ph. 420-4564 Fax 420-4627 
3300 Wildwood Rd. Middletown 45042 
Principal – Keri Hensley 
khensley@middletowncityschools.com 
Hours 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 
MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Ph. 420-4528 Fax 420-4527 
551 N. Breiel Blvd. Middletown 45044 
Principal – Michael Valenti 
mvalenti@middletowncityschools.com 
Hours 8:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 
MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
Ph. 420-4500 Fax 420-4648 
601 N. Breiel Blvd. Middletown 45042 
Principal – Carmela Cotter 
ccotter@middletowncityschools.com 
Hours 7:15 am – 2:15 pm 
 
VEHICLE SERVICE CTR. – Bus Garage 
Ph. 420-4568 Fax 420-4637 
2951 Cincinnati Dayton Rd. Middletown 45042 
Supervisor – Sharon Earnhart 
searnhart@petermannbus.com	
 
 
MIDD STATE CAMPUS 
Tel. 420-4522 Fax 420-4525 
1021 Central Ave., Middletown 45042 
Principal - Anna Bowman 
abowman@middletowncityschools.com 
Hours  7:15 am - 3:15 pm 
 
Registration / Administration 
Tel. 423-0781 Fax 420-4579 
One Donham Plaza, 4th Fl. 
Middletown 45042 
 


